Gaurav Uniyal S/o Ramesh Uniyal (Guarantor), Address: 30, Mata Mandir Road, 
Lane No-3,Ajabpur Kalan, Dehradun-248001. 

No.1-3, have availed a housing loan from our branch against the security of mortgage of 
the following asset belonging to No. 1. An amount of Rs. 28,06,889/- (Rs. Twenty Eight 
Lakhs Six Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty Nine Only) is due from you, to Can Fin 
Homes Ltd. as on 29.08.2025 together with future interest atthe contractedrate. 

Details of the mortgaged asset 
HNo-61,Part of Khasra No-596(Old No-869), Khata Khatuani No-16, Ekta Colony, Mauza 

AjabpurKalan, Pargana Central Doon, Mayor Wali Gali, Tehsil & Distt Dehradun-248001